Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10948026

Semi-automatic thermosealing machine for products in trays 0.60 Kw

Description

Semi-automatic tray sealer for packaging products in trays. Possibility to hygienically seal
products in trays in order to improve their preservation, digital controls, moulds not included and
available as options.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 280x500x600 mm
Dimensioni imballo 600x400x300 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
18 kg
16 kg
0.6 kW
230V
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